XTERRA Miladatlon (XTERRA - CP) - Celkové, 22.08.2020 XTECCA.
CZECH TOUR
CESKY POHAR
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo MTB 2. depo Béh
1 Sneberger Jan (1985) CZE Triatlon team Pfibram 02:05:54,00 00:20:59,00(2) 00:01:07,00(14) 01:08:35,00(1) 00:00:59,00(15) 00:34:14,00(4)
2 Srbecky Filip (1999) CZE Team CykloTrener 02:09:51,00 00:21:49,00(6) 00:01:01,00(11) 01:10:53,00(2) 00:00:53,00(9) 00:35:14,00(7)
3 Merle Jakub (1987) CZE KOME klub Kraslice 02:09:53,00 00:21:07,00(5) 00:01:11,00(20) 01:12:58,00(3) 00:00:52,00(7) 00:33:45,00(2)
4 Strnad Tomas (1993) CZE CYCOLOGY BIKE SHOP 02:12:14,00 00:22:04,00(8) 00:00:48,00(1) 01:14:13,00(6) 00:00:38,00(1) 00:34:31,00(5)
5 Petitka Ondrej (1997) CZE Cycology 02:13:34,00 00:24:33,00(13) 00:00:57,00(8) 01:13:44,00(4) 00:00:49,00(2) 00:33:31,00(1)
6 Vesely Petr (1990) CZE Glassman TT Teplice 02:15:48,00 00:20:41,00(1) 00:00:54,00(5) 01:19:12,00(10) 00:00:57,00(11) 00:34:04,00(3)
7 Berka Jan (1989) CZE CYCOLOGY 02:16:03,00 00:25:11,00(15) 00:01:04,00(13) 01:13:53,00(5) 00:00:52,00(8) 00:35:02,00(6)
8 Holub Stanislav (1978) CZE Koloshop 02:17:51,00 00:22:38,00(10) 00:01:13,00(24) 01:17:09,00(8) 00:01:13,00(30) 00:35:39,00(8)
9 Soldatek Jaroslav (1995) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 02:21:04,00 00:22:08,00(9) 00:01:11,00(21) 01:17:43,00(9) 00:00:58,00(14) 00:39:03,00(18)
10 Kodras Ondrej (1988) CZE K2 travel & tips 02:24:03,00 00:26:48,00(17) 00:01:11,00(19) 01:15:57,00(7) 00:01:02,00(17) 00:39:05,00(19)
11 Novotny Jan (1978) CZE T 02:26:09,00 00:21:04,00(4) 00:00:59,00(9) 01:25:46,00(28) 00:00:50,00(4) 00:37:31,00(12)
12 Laube Michal (1978) CZE BTT Libochovice 02:26:53,00 00:27:15,00(21) 00:01:09,00(17) 01:20:59,00(17) 00:01:21,00(37) 00:36:10,00(9)
13 Broz Milan (1982) CZE Kome klub Kraslice 02:27:03,00 00:24:46,00(14) 00:01:16,00(26) 01:20:57,00(16) 00:01:10,00(25) 00:38:53,00(17)
14 Fanturova Lenka (1978) CZE VSK FTVS PRAHA 02:27:06,00 00:22:52,00(11) 00:00:54,00(6) 01:24:19,00(25) 00:00:52,00(6) 00:38:09,00(15)
15 Bisov4 St&pénka (2000) CZE Tri club Ceskd Lipa 02:27:28,00 00:27:06,00(20) 00:01:08,00(15) 01:19:49,00(12) 00:01:10,00(26) 00:38:15,00(16)
16 Holomoucky Adam (1999) CZE Elab 02:28:50,00 00:21:02,00(3) 00:00:48,00(2) 01:29:12,00(35) 00:00:50,00(5) 00:36:58,00(10)
17 Jahn Bohumil (1980) CZE BogasTeam 02:29:01,00 00:26:59,00(19) 00:01:08,00(16) 01:19:40,00(11) 00:01:07,00(21) 00:40:07,00(22)
18 Lebeda Petr (1975) CZE Triatlon BeneSov 02:29:20,00 00:28:06,00(26) 00:01:37,00(37) 01:20:49,00(14) 00:00:49,00(3) 00:38:00,00(14)
19 Cermak Dominik (1987) CZE 02:29:34,00 00:27:57,00(24) 00:01:44,00(40) 01:20:55,00(15) 00:01:19,00(36) 00:37:40,00(13)
20 Tomanec Filip (1987) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 02:30:20,00 00:27:15,00(22) 00:01:10,00(18) 01:23:28,00(21) 00:00:57,00(12) 00:37:31,00(11)
21 Netik Luka (1988) CZE SK RN Hradec Kralové 02:31:50,00 00:28:15,00(27) 00:00:52,00(4) 01:21:28,00(18) 00:00:58,00(13) 00:40:16,00(23)
22 Siisa Jakub (1988) CZE kanoistika sedI&any 02:34:04,00 00:28:48,00(30) 00:01:17,00(28) 01:20:37,00(13) 00:01:40,00(44) 00:41:42,00(28)
23 Vopat Milan (1961) CZE DELTA TEAM TRIATLON 02:35:02,00 00:28:48,00(31) 00:02:03,00(47) 01:23:28,00(22) 00:01:17,00(35) 00:39:26,00(20)
24 Fiala Ale$ (1966) CZE Slavia Praha 02:35:16,00 00:26:43,00(16) 00:01:22,00(31) 01:24:19,00(24) 00:01:08,00(23) 00:41:43,00(29)
25 Ryska Ondrej (1981) CZE 02:36:07,00 00:30:36,00(40) 00:01:12,00(23) 01:23:29,00(23) 00:01:16,00(31) 00:39:35,00(21)
26 Farda Petr (1973) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 02:36:14,00 00:30:04,00(39) 00:01:19,00(30) 01:21:45,00(19) 00:01:16,00(32) 00:41:50,00(30)
27 Cumpelik Marek (2001) CZE Individualni 02:36:28,00 00:24:00,00(12) 00:00:59,00(10) 01:25:35,00(27) 00:01:02,00(16) 00:44:52,00(39)
28 Oppelt Michal (1983) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 02:38:06,00 00:29:14,00(35) 00:01:29,00(35) 01:22:29,00(20) 00:01:53,00(51) 00:43:01,00(33)
29 Foukal Libor (1977) CZE Sportcomplex Bfeclav 02:40:49,00 00:28:49,00(32) 00:02:16,00(51) 01:27:07,00(31) 00:01:52,00(50) 00:40:45,00(26)
30 Bartos Ladislav (1972) CZE Lamati skal 02:40:59,00 00:26:56,00(18) 00:01:01,00(12) 01:24:26,00(26) 00:01:05,00(20) 00:47:30,00(49)
31 Dubcova Jana (1988) CZE KOME klub Kraslice, Bjez 02:43:15,00 00:32:22,00(49) 00:00:55,00(7) 01:28:11,00(34) 00:01:03,00(18) 00:40:45,00(25)
32 Stépanek Frantidek (1974) CZE 02:46:35,00 00:28:03,00(25) 00:01:15,00(25) 01:32:51,00(38) 00:01:09,00(24) 00:43:17,00(34)
33 Marek Jii (1981) CZE SPONA Teplice 02:46:38,00 00:29:00,00(33) 00:01:17,00(27) 01:27:42,00(32) 00:01:29,00(41) 00:47:10,00(47)
34 Hochmut Jaroslav (1979) CZE Haven team 02:49:29,00 00:37:17,00(62) 00:01:11,00(22) 01:26:57,00(29) 00:01:24,00(39) 00:42:39,00(32)
35 Hajek Martin (1980) CZE BTT Libochovice 02:51:00,00 00:36:45,00(61) 00:02:04,00(49) 01:27:00,00(30) 00:01:17,00(34) 00:43:54,00(37)
36 Zalabak Otakar (1974) CZE SK MP Dé¢in 02:51:58,00 00:32:25,00(50) 00:01:59,00(45) 01:32:44,00(37) 00:01:16,00(33) 00:43:34,00(36)
37 Refabek Jindfich (1980) CZE XTERRA Czech Team 02:51:59,00 00:28:24,00(28) 00:03:04,00(63) 01:28:03,00(33) 00:02:40,00(62) 00:49:48,00(54)

38 Tobek Frantigek (1985) CZE 02:52:32,00 00:30:44,00(42) 00:01:24,00(32) 01:35:16,00(41) 00:01:46,00(46) 00:43:21,00(35)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Jindra David (1992)
Napravnik Martin (1986)
Kankrlik Tomas (1986)
Hraby Lucie (1981)
Kalina Martin (1993)
Krejny Kamil (1977)
Pokorny Marek (1972)
Sedlar Daniel (2001)
Pazderova Renata (1971)
Kalisko Ondfej (1992)
Kostelecky Josef (1972)
Praské Vendulka (1976)
Cabal Stanislav (1962)
Veprek Jarmil (1988)
Krocova Denisa (1993)
Beran Tomas (1978)
Plhon FrantiSek (1984)
Bélovsky Lukas (1982)
Némec Milan (1986)
Pospisil Martin (1953)
Cumpelova Katefina (1985)
Kotecka Lenka (1975)
Varikova Agata (1965)
Sestko Pavel (1980)
Svejkovsky Jan (1970)
Burdik Stépan (1989)
Valosek Miroslav (1980)
Cmunt Petr (1996)
Francke Michal (1986)
Volf Miroslav (1973)
Tymichova Ivana (1980)
Adam Zdenek (1984)
Kratochvil Marek (1989)
Kostolny Josef (1979)
Dolansky Pavel (1965)
Fajfrlik Pavlina (1999)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:14

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TSK Praha

Born in Sumava

Dachsman Aktivit tean
2BWINNER TEAM

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Los Gigoalos

T) Triatlon Cheb z.s.
Sneci v béhu
LENDY CLUB

AK Malesice Running Freaks

KCT Slavoj Praha

BC Nova trojka

AK Malesice Running Freaks
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

2Wejcze

MK Seitl Ostrava

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Haven team

BéZci Chomutov
Strog Nation
KOLOSHOP TEAM
Triski Horni Poernice
2Wejcze

Hobyci Most

kola-bbm.cz

02:53:38,00
02:53:42,00
02:54:07,00
02:54:28,00
02:57:14,00
02:57:42,00
02:58:15,00
03:00:08,00
03:00:44,00
03:04:01,00
03:04:12,00
03:04:58,00
03:10:40,00
03:14:18,00
03:14:29,00
03:14:52,00
03:18:10,00
03:20:33,00
03:22:40,00
03:24:18,00
03:25:27,00
03:27:56,00
03:29:08,00
03:29:26,00
03:32:17,00
03:38:17,00
03:39:43,00

00:29:09,00(34)
00:30:37,00(41)
00:28:24,00(29)
00:29:30,00(38)
00:31:37,00(45)
00:32:12,00(47)
00:27:17,00(23)
00:22:01,00(7)
00:34:32,00(57)
00:33:33,00(52)
00:32:18,00(48)
00:30:52,00(43)
00:36:37,00(59)
00:36:39,00(60)
00:33:43,00(56)
00:29:27,00(37)
00:33:23,00(51)
00:31:31,00(44)
00:33:43,00(55)
00:31:45,00(46)
00:29:25,00(36)
00:37:54,00(63)
00:43:17,00(64)
00:33:42,00(54)
00:34:38,00(58)
00:33:35,00(53)
00:48:16,00(65)
00:27:15,00()
00:20:56,00()
00:27:26,00()
00:36:17,00()

00:01:47,00(41
00:02:03,00(48
00:02:38,00(58
00:01:41,00(39
00:01:32,00(36
00:01:18,00(29
00:01:26,00(33)
00:00:51,00(3)
00:01:48,00(42)
00:01:27,00(34)
00:02:31,00(56)
00:02:01,00(46)
00:01:51,00(43)
00:02:30,00(54)
00:02:23,00(52)

)

)

)

)

)
)
)
)
)
)

00:02:43,00(60
00:01:52,00(44
00:03:06,00(64
00:02:28,00(53
00:02:39,00(59)
00:02:33,00(57)
00:02:55,00(61)
00:01:39,00(38)
00:02:06,00(50)
00:02:30,00(55)
00:04:02,00(65)
00:02:56,00(62)
00:01:25,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:01:37,00()

01:32:15,00(36)
01:36:39,00(45)
01:36:27,00(44)
01:34:54,00(40)
01:36:08,00(42)
01:33:50,00(39)
01:36:23,00(43)
01:55:45,00(60)
01:37:58,00(46)
01:42:16,00(51)
01:40:18,00(48)
01:41:40,00(50)
01:40:30,00(49)
01:49:00,00(57)
01:48:43,00(56)
01:58:55,00(64)
01:40:18,00(47)
01:44:29,00(52)
01:51:33,00(58)
01:45:59,00(53)
02:00:48,00(65)
01:58:10,00(62)
01:46:45,00(54)
01:55:18,00(59)
01:56:43,00(61)
01:47:13,00(55)
01:58:20,00(63)

00:01:21,00(38)
00:01:49,00(48)
00:01:29,00(42)
00:01:11,00(28)
00:01:28,00(40)
00:01:07,00(22)
00:01:48,00(47)
00:00:55,00(10)
00:01:43,00(45)
00:01:10,00(27)
00:02:14,00(55)
00:01:56,00(52)
00:01:51,00(49)
00:01:12,00(29)
00:01:04,00(19)
00:02:32,00(60)
00:02:22,00(57)
00:02:03,00(54)
00:01:35,00(43)
00:02:24,00(59)
00:02:24,00(58)
00:03:35,00(64)
00:02:00,00(53)
00:02:16,00(56)
00:02:50,00(63)
00:02:34,00(61)
00:04:35,00(65)

00:49:06,00(52)
00:42:34,00(31)
00:45:08,00(41)
00:47:11,00(48)
00:46:29,00(45)
00:49:15,00(53)
00:51:21,00(57)
00:40:37,00(24)
00:44:43,00(38)
00:45:35,00(43)
00:46:51,00(46)
00:48:30,00(50)
00:49:51,00(55)
00:44:58,00(40)
00:48:35,00(51)
00:41:16,00(27)
01:00:15,00(63)
00:59:23,00(62)
00:53:21,00(58)
01:01:31,00(64)
00:50:18,00(56)
00:45:21,00(42)
00:55:28,00(59)
00:56:04,00(61)
00:55:37,00(60)
01:10:52,00(65)
00:45:36,00(44)



