

XTERRA Miladatlon (XTERRA - ČR) - Celkově, 22.08.2020



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	Šneberger Jan (1985)	CZE	Triathlon team Příbram	02:05:54,00	00:20:59,00(2)	00:01:07,00(14)	01:08:35,00(1)	00:00:59,00(15)	00:34:14,00(4)
2	Srbecký Filip (1999)	CZE	Team CykloTrenér	02:09:51,00	00:21:49,00(6)	00:01:01,00(11)	01:10:53,00(2)	00:00:53,00(9)	00:35:14,00(7)
3	Merle Jakub (1987)	CZE	KOME klub Kraslice	02:09:53,00	00:21:07,00(5)	00:01:11,00(20)	01:12:58,00(3)	00:00:52,00(7)	00:33:45,00(2)
4	Strnad Tomáš (1993)	CZE	CYCOLOGY BIKE SHOP	02:12:14,00	00:22:04,00(8)	00:00:48,00(1)	01:14:13,00(6)	00:00:38,00(1)	00:34:31,00(5)
5	Petiška Ondřej (1997)	CZE	Cycology	02:13:34,00	00:24:33,00(13)	00:00:57,00(8)	01:13:44,00(4)	00:00:49,00(2)	00:33:31,00(1)
6	Veselý Petr (1990)	CZE	Glassman TT Teplice	02:15:48,00	00:20:41,00(1)	00:00:54,00(5)	01:19:12,00(10)	00:00:57,00(11)	00:34:04,00(3)
7	Berka Jan (1989)	CZE	CYCOLOGY	02:16:03,00	00:25:11,00(15)	00:01:04,00(13)	01:13:53,00(5)	00:00:52,00(8)	00:35:02,00(6)
8	Holub Stanislav (1978)	CZE	Koloshop	02:17:51,00	00:22:38,00(10)	00:01:13,00(24)	01:17:09,00(8)	00:01:13,00(30)	00:35:39,00(8)
9	Soldátek Jaroslav (1995)	CZE	Krušnomán TT Litvínov	02:21:04,00	00:22:08,00(9)	00:01:11,00(21)	01:17:43,00(9)	00:00:58,00(14)	00:39:03,00(18)
10	Kodras Ondřej (1988)	CZE	K2 travel & tips	02:24:03,00	00:26:48,00(17)	00:01:11,00(19)	01:15:57,00(7)	00:01:02,00(17)	00:39:05,00(19)
11	Novotný Jan (1978)	CZE	TTT	02:26:09,00	00:21:04,00(4)	00:00:59,00(9)	01:25:46,00(28)	00:00:50,00(4)	00:37:31,00(12)
12	Laube Michal (1978)	CZE	BTT Libochovice	02:26:53,00	00:27:15,00(21)	00:01:09,00(17)	01:20:59,00(17)	00:01:21,00(37)	00:36:10,00(9)
13	Brož Milan (1982)	CZE	Kome klub Kraslice	02:27:03,00	00:24:46,00(14)	00:01:16,00(26)	01:20:57,00(16)	00:01:10,00(25)	00:38:53,00(17)
14	Fanturová Lenka (1978)	CZE	VSK FTVS PRAHA	02:27:06,00	00:22:52,00(11)	00:00:54,00(6)	01:24:19,00(25)	00:00:52,00(6)	00:38:09,00(15)
15	Bisová Štěpánka (2000)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	02:27:28,00	00:27:06,00(20)	00:01:08,00(15)	01:19:49,00(12)	00:01:10,00(26)	00:38:15,00(16)
16	Holomoucký Adam (1999)	CZE	Elab	02:28:50,00	00:21:02,00(3)	00:00:48,00(2)	01:29:12,00(35)	00:00:50,00(5)	00:36:58,00(10)
17	Jahn Bohumil (1980)	CZE	BogasTeam	02:29:01,00	00:26:59,00(19)	00:01:08,00(16)	01:19:40,00(11)	00:01:07,00(21)	00:40:07,00(22)
18	Lebeda Petr (1975)	CZE	Triathlon Benešov	02:29:20,00	00:28:06,00(26)	00:01:37,00(37)	01:20:49,00(14)	00:00:49,00(3)	00:38:00,00(14)
19	Čermák Dominik (1987)	CZE		02:29:34,00	00:27:57,00(24)	00:01:44,00(40)	01:20:55,00(15)	00:01:19,00(36)	00:37:40,00(13)
20	Tomanec Filip (1987)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	02:30:20,00	00:27:15,00(22)	00:01:10,00(18)	01:23:28,00(21)	00:00:57,00(12)	00:37:31,00(11)
21	Netík Lukáš (1988)	CZE	SK RN Hradec Králové	02:31:50,00	00:28:15,00(27)	00:00:52,00(4)	01:21:28,00(18)	00:00:58,00(13)	00:40:16,00(23)
22	Sůsa Jakub (1988)	CZE	kanoistika sedlčany	02:34:04,00	00:28:48,00(30)	00:01:17,00(28)	01:20:37,00(13)	00:01:40,00(44)	00:41:42,00(28)
23	Vopat Milan (1961)	CZE	DELTA TEAM TRIATLON	02:35:02,00	00:28:48,00(31)	00:02:03,00(47)	01:23:28,00(22)	00:01:17,00(35)	00:39:26,00(20)
24	Fiala Aleš (1966)	CZE	Slavia Praha	02:35:16,00	00:26:43,00(16)	00:01:22,00(31)	01:24:19,00(24)	00:01:08,00(23)	00:41:43,00(29)
25	Ryska Ondrej (1981)	CZE		02:36:07,00	00:30:36,00(40)	00:01:12,00(23)	01:23:29,00(23)	00:01:16,00(31)	00:39:35,00(21)
26	Farda Petr (1973)	CZE	Krušnomán TT Litvínov	02:36:14,00	00:30:04,00(39)	00:01:19,00(30)	01:21:45,00(19)	00:01:16,00(32)	00:41:50,00(30)
27	Čumpelík Marek (2001)	CZE	Individuální	02:36:28,00	00:24:00,00(12)	00:00:59,00(10)	01:25:35,00(27)	00:01:02,00(16)	00:44:52,00(39)
28	Oppelt Michal (1983)	CZE	Krušnomán TT Litvínov	02:38:06,00	00:29:14,00(35)	00:01:29,00(35)	01:22:29,00(20)	00:01:53,00(51)	00:43:01,00(33)
29	Foukal Libor (1977)	CZE	Sportcomplex Břeclav	02:40:49,00	00:28:49,00(32)	00:02:16,00(51)	01:27:07,00(31)	00:01:52,00(50)	00:40:45,00(26)
30	Bartoš Ladislav (1972)	CZE	Lamačí skal	02:40:59,00	00:26:56,00(18)	00:01:01,00(12)	01:24:26,00(26)	00:01:05,00(20)	00:47:30,00(49)
31	Dubcová Jana (1988)	CZE	KOME klub Kraslice, Bjež	02:43:15,00	00:32:22,00(49)	00:00:55,00(7)	01:28:11,00(34)	00:01:03,00(18)	00:40:45,00(25)
32	Štěpánek František (1974)	CZE		02:46:35,00	00:28:03,00(25)	00:01:15,00(25)	01:32:51,00(38)	00:01:09,00(24)	00:43:17,00(34)
33	Marek Jiří (1981)	CZE	SPONA Teplice	02:46:38,00	00:29:00,00(33)	00:01:17,00(27)	01:27:42,00(32)	00:01:29,00(41)	00:47:10,00(47)
34	Hochmut Jaroslav (1979)	CZE	Haven team	02:49:29,00	00:37:17,00(62)	00:01:11,00(22)	01:26:57,00(29)	00:01:24,00(39)	00:42:39,00(32)
35	Hájek Martin (1980)	CZE	BTT Libochovice	02:51:00,00	00:36:45,00(61)	00:02:04,00(49)	01:27:00,00(30)	00:01:17,00(34)	00:43:54,00(37)
36	Zalabák Otakar (1974)	CZE	SK MP Děčín	02:51:58,00	00:32:25,00(50)	00:01:59,00(45)	01:32:44,00(37)	00:01:16,00(33)	00:43:34,00(36)
37	Řeřábek Jindřich (1980)	CZE	XTERRA Czech Team	02:51:59,00	00:28:24,00(28)	00:03:04,00(63)	01:28:03,00(33)	00:02:40,00(62)	00:49:48,00(54)
38	Tobek František (1985)	CZE		02:52:32,00	00:30:44,00(42)	00:01:24,00(32)	01:35:16,00(41)	00:01:46,00(46)	00:43:21,00(35)

39	Jindra David (1992)	CZE	TSK Praha	02:53:38,00	00:29:09,00(34)	00:01:47,00(41)	01:32:15,00(36)	00:01:21,00(38)	00:49:06,00(52)
40	Nápravník Martin (1986)	CZE		02:53:42,00	00:30:37,00(41)	00:02:03,00(48)	01:36:39,00(45)	00:01:49,00(48)	00:42:34,00(31)
41	Kankrlík Tomáš (1986)	CZE		02:54:07,00	00:28:24,00(29)	00:02:38,00(58)	01:36:27,00(44)	00:01:29,00(42)	00:45:08,00(41)
42	Hrabý Lucie (1981)	CZE	Born in Šumava	02:54:28,00	00:29:30,00(38)	00:01:41,00(39)	01:34:54,00(40)	00:01:11,00(28)	00:47:11,00(48)
43	Kalina Martin (1993)	CZE		02:57:14,00	00:31:37,00(45)	00:01:32,00(36)	01:36:08,00(42)	00:01:28,00(40)	00:46:29,00(45)
44	Krejný Kamil (1977)	CZE	Dachsman Aktivit team	02:57:42,00	00:32:12,00(47)	00:01:18,00(29)	01:33:50,00(39)	00:01:07,00(22)	00:49:15,00(53)
45	Pokorný Marek (1972)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	02:58:15,00	00:27:17,00(23)	00:01:26,00(33)	01:36:23,00(43)	00:01:48,00(47)	00:51:21,00(57)
46	Sedlar Daniel (2001)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	03:00:08,00	00:22:01,00(7)	00:00:51,00(3)	01:55:45,00(60)	00:00:55,00(10)	00:40:37,00(24)
47	Pazderová Renata (1971)	CZE		03:00:44,00	00:34:32,00(57)	00:01:48,00(42)	01:37:58,00(46)	00:01:43,00(45)	00:44:43,00(38)
48	Kališko Ondřej (1992)	CZE		03:04:01,00	00:33:33,00(52)	00:01:27,00(34)	01:42:16,00(51)	00:01:10,00(27)	00:45:35,00(43)
49	Kostelecký Josef (1972)	CZE	Los Gigoalos	03:04:12,00	00:32:18,00(48)	00:02:31,00(56)	01:40:18,00(48)	00:02:14,00(55)	00:46:51,00(46)
50	Praská Vendulka (1976)	CZE		03:04:58,00	00:30:52,00(43)	00:02:01,00(46)	01:41:40,00(50)	00:01:56,00(52)	00:48:30,00(50)
51	Cabal Stanislav (1962)	CZE	TJ Triatlon Cheb z.s.	03:10:40,00	00:36:37,00(59)	00:01:51,00(43)	01:40:30,00(49)	00:01:51,00(49)	00:49:51,00(55)
52	Vepřek Jarmil (1988)	CZE	Šneci v běhu	03:14:18,00	00:36:39,00(60)	00:02:30,00(54)	01:49:00,00(57)	00:01:12,00(29)	00:44:58,00(40)
53	Krocová Denisa (1993)	CZE	LENDY CLUB	03:14:29,00	00:33:43,00(56)	00:02:23,00(52)	01:48:43,00(56)	00:01:04,00(19)	00:48:35,00(51)
54	Beran Tomáš (1978)	CZE	AK Malešice Running Freaks	03:14:52,00	00:29:27,00(37)	00:02:43,00(60)	01:58:55,00(64)	00:02:32,00(60)	00:41:16,00(27)
55	Plhoň František (1984)	CZE		03:18:10,00	00:33:23,00(51)	00:01:52,00(44)	01:40:18,00(47)	00:02:22,00(57)	01:00:15,00(63)
56	Bělovský Lukas (1982)	CZE		03:20:33,00	00:31:31,00(44)	00:03:06,00(64)	01:44:29,00(52)	00:02:03,00(54)	00:59:23,00(62)
57	Němec Milan (1986)	CZE		03:22:40,00	00:33:43,00(55)	00:02:28,00(53)	01:51:33,00(58)	00:01:35,00(43)	00:53:21,00(58)
58	Pospíšil Martin (1953)	CZE	KČT Slavoj Praha	03:24:18,00	00:31:45,00(46)	00:02:39,00(59)	01:45:59,00(53)	00:02:24,00(59)	01:01:31,00(64)
59	Čumpelová Kateřina (1985)	CZE	BC Nová trojka	03:25:27,00	00:29:25,00(36)	00:02:33,00(57)	02:00:48,00(65)	00:02:24,00(58)	00:50:18,00(56)
60	Kotecká Lenka (1975)	CZE	AK Malesice Running Freaks	03:27:56,00	00:37:54,00(63)	00:02:55,00(61)	01:58:10,00(62)	00:03:35,00(64)	00:45:21,00(42)
61	Vaňková Agáta (1965)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	03:29:08,00	00:43:17,00(64)	00:01:39,00(38)	01:46:45,00(54)	00:02:00,00(53)	00:55:28,00(59)
62	Šestko Pavel (1980)	CZE	2Wejczce	03:29:26,00	00:33:42,00(54)	00:02:06,00(50)	01:55:18,00(59)	00:02:16,00(56)	00:56:04,00(61)
63	Švejkovský Jan (1970)	CZE		03:32:17,00	00:34:38,00(58)	00:02:30,00(55)	01:56:43,00(61)	00:02:50,00(63)	00:55:37,00(60)
64	Burdík Štěpán (1989)	CZE		03:38:17,00	00:33:35,00(53)	00:04:02,00(65)	01:47:13,00(55)	00:02:34,00(61)	01:10:52,00(65)
65	Valosek Miroslav (1980)	CZE	MK Seitl Ostrava	03:39:43,00	00:48:16,00(65)	00:02:56,00(62)	01:58:20,00(63)	00:04:35,00(65)	00:45:36,00(44)
DNF	Cmunt Petr (1996)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa		00:27:15,00()	00:01:25,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Francke Michal (1986)	CZE	Haven team		00:20:56,00()	00:00:41,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Volf Miroslav (1973)	CZE	Běžci Chomutov		00:27:26,00()	00:02:05,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Tymichova Ivana (1980)	CZE	Strog Nation		00:36:17,00()	00:01:37,00()	---	---	---
DNS	Adam Zdenek (1984)	CZE	KOLOSHOP TEAM		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Kratochvíl Marek (1989)	CZE	Triski Horní Počernice		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Kostolný Josef (1979)	CZE	2Wejczce		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Dolanský Pavel (1965)	CZE	Hobýci Most		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Fajfrlík Pavlína (1999)	CZE	kola-bbm.cz		---	---	---	---	---